High Speed
Power Tools
Anspach XMax. Pneumatic high speed
performance and power in a variety of
applications.
Smooth
performance
Continuous

. o
r
its
 a
ff
ili
at
es
Ordering information
ADG 7.2 cm Adjustable Drill Guide. Adjusts 3– 6 mm increments.
Use with XMax, micro Max, and eMax Systems.
CDA 6.8 cm Controlled Depth Attachment. Adjusts 1– 4 mm
increments. Use with XMax, microMax, and eMax Systems.
MA-DRIVER Minimal Access Straight Driver. Use with XMax, microMax,
and eMax Systems.
MA-D20 Minimal Access 20 Angle Driver. Use with XMax, microMax,
and eMax Systems.
Bearing sleeve Length (cm) Type
MA-10S 10 straight
MA-10C 10 curved
MA-15S 15 straight
MA-15ST 15 straight tapered
MA-15C 15 curved
MA-19ST 19 straight tapered
QD8 8 cm Angle Attachment. Use with XMax, microMax, and
eMax Systems.
QD11 11 cm Angle Attachment. Use with XMax, microMax, and
eMax Systems.